Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Morning / full day
tutorials (08:30 - 12:30)

Free Morning Tutorial (08:00 - 08:45)

Free Morning Tutorial (08:00 - 08:45)

Free Morning Tutorial (08:00 - 08:45)

Sessions (09:00 - 10:20)

Coffee Break (10:20 - 10:50)

Sessions (09:00 - 10:40)

Sessions (09:00 - 10:40)

Sessions (09:00 - 10:40)

Opening (10:50 - 11:10)

Coffee Break (10:40 - 11:10)

Coffee Break (10:40 - 11:10)

Coffee Break (10:40 - 11:10)

Keynote (11:10 - 12:10)

Lunch Break (12:30 - 14:00)

Afternoon / full-day
tutorials (14:00 - 18:00)

Lunch Break (12:10 - 13:20)

Sessions (13:50 - 15:10)

Keynote (11:10 - 12:20)

Keynote (11:10 - 12:20)

Keynote (11:10 - 12:20)

Coffee Break (15:10 - 15:30)

Lunch Break (12:20 - 13:30)

Sessions (14:00 - 15:20)

Lunch Break (12:20 - 13:20)

Closing Remarks (12:20 - 12:50)

Sessions (13:20 - 14:40)

Coffee Break (14:40 - 15:00)

Sessions (15:30 - 16:50)

Coffee Break (15:20 - 15:50)

Break (16:50 - 17:10)

Sessions (15:50 - 17:10)

Sessions (15:00 - 16:20)

Break (16:20 - 16:40)

Sessions (17:10 - 18:30)

Break (17:10 - 17:30)

Panel Discussion (17:30 - 18:30)

Sessions (16:40 - 18:00)

Break

Statistics for the Public (19:00 - 20:30)
Talk by Gerd Gigerenzer

Welcome Reception (19:00 - 21:00)

r Meets Senior (19:00 - 21:00)

Conference Dinner (from 19:30)




